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5245 m.

% Rider

1 Francesco BAGNAIA
93 Marc MARQUEZ
73 Alex MARQUEZ

1

2

3

4 10 Luca MARINI
5 43 Jack MILLER
6 89 Jorge MARTIN
7
8
9

72 Marco BEZZECCHI
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
5 Johann ZARCO

10 42 Alex RINS

11 33 Brad BINDER
12 23 Enea BASTIANINI

13 12 Maverick VINALES
14 21 Franco MORBIDELLI

16 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
17 51 Michele PIRRO
18 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA

20 25 Raul FERNANDEZ

22 32 Lorenzo SAVADORI
23 94 Jonas FOLGER

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

Qualifying Results

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Nation Team Motorcycle

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI Q2

SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA Q2

SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI Q2

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI Q2

AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM Q2

SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI Q2

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI Q2

SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA Q2

FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI Q2

SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA Q2

RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM Q2

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI Q2

SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA Q1

ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA Q1

15 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA Q1
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA Q1

ITA Aruba.it Racing DUCATI Q1

POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA Q1

19 49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI( ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI Q1
SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA Q1

21 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM Q1
ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA Q1

GER GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM Q1

Pole Position: Francesco BAGNAIA

QlBestLap: Lap7
Best Race Lap: 2022
All Time Lap Record: 2023

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Alex MARQUEZ
Francesco BAGNAIA
Francesco BAGNAIA

Time Lap Total

1'44.855
1'44.933
1'45.007

1'45.079
1'45.186
1'45.268

1'45.290
1'45.380
1'45.627

1'45.702
1'45.731
1'46.884

1'45.591
1'45.754
1'45.755

1'45.860
1'46.002
1'46.003

1'46.170
1'46.347
1'46.359

1'47.244
1'47.806

MotoGP™
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0.078
0.074

0.072
0.107
0.082

0.022
0.090
0.247

0.075
0.029
1.153

0.163
0.001

0.105
0.142
0.001

0.167
0.177
0.012

0.885
0.562

356.4
355.2
354.0

356.4
357.6
357.6

357.6
354.0
354.0

351.7
362.4
360.0

354.0
355.2
354.0

352.9
357.6
354.0

354.0
354.0
352.9

352.9
348.3

180.0 Km/h
179.4 Km/h
177.1 Km/h
180.0 Km/h
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GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

MotoGP™

20

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'44.855 6 8 356.4
2 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'44933 5 7 0.078 0.078 355.2
3 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'45.007 6 6 0.152 0.074 354.0
4 10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'45.079 7 7 0.224 0.072 356.4
5 43 Jack MILLER AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'45.186 7 7 0.331 0.107 357.6
6 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'45268 3 8 0.413 0.082 357.6
7 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'45290 5 7 0.435 0.022 357.6
8 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'45380 5 8 0.525 0.090 354.0
9 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'45.627 6 6 0.772 0.247 354.0
10 42 Alex RINS SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA 1'45.702 7 8 0.847 0.075 351.7
11 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'45.731 3 4 0.876 0.029 362.4
12 23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'46.884 5 6 2.029 1.153 360.0

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 6 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'44.855 180 Km/h

Air: 23° Best Race Lap:| 2022 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'46.588) 177.1 Km/h

Humidity: 74% All Time Lap Record:| 2023 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'44.855| 180.0 Km/h

Ground: 29°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
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GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP ™

| 5245 m. Top Speed & Average 21
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 362.4 1 356.4 | 356.4 | 221.7 |171.9 | 293.8 362.4
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA DUCATI 360.0 | 356.4 | 355.2 | 354.0 | 201.4 | 325.4 360.0
43 Jack MILLER AUS KTM 357.6 | 357.6 | 355.2 | 355.2 | 352.9 |  355.7 357.6
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 357.6 1 352.9 1 352.9 | 351.7 | 350.6 | 353.1 357.6
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 357.6 | 357.6 | 355.2 | 352.9 | 351.7 | 354.5 357.6
1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 356.4 | 354.0 | 354.0 | 352.9 | 352.9 |  354.0 356.4
10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 356.4 | 354.0 | 352.9 | 351.7 | 350.6 | 353.1 356.4
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 355.2 | 355.2 | 355.2 | 354.0 | 346.1 | 353.1 355.2
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 354.0 | 354.0 | 350.6 | 349.5 | 226.8 |  327.0 354.0
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 354.0 | 352.9 | 351.7 | 350.6 | 348.3 | 351.5 354.0
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI 354.0 | 350.6 | 348.3 | 347.2 | 210.5| 322.1 354.0
42 Alex RINS SPA HONDA 351.7 | 350.6 | 349.5 | 349.5 | 346.1 | | 348.9 351.7
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\ 5245 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

P Crossing the finish line in pit lane
**Tyre data subject to further updates

mo Internazionale del  Results and timing service provided by EEATISSOT

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
Qualifying Nr. 2
'Chronological Analysis of Performances

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
1st 1 Fran_cesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA 4th 10 Luca MARINI _ DUCATI ITA
Ducati Lenovo Team Mooney VR46 Racing Team
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre New Tyre
1 23.818 35.641 24.143 158.3 1 23.922 36.539 25.098 211.3
2 1'46.184 24.939 22556 34.721 23.968 2 1'46.673 24.859 22.715 34.628 24.471 354.0
3 24.774 354.0 3 1'46.119 24.735 22.435 34.858 24.091 351.7
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4 26.650 350.6
3 Laps at start New Tyre Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 22.996 35.151  23.993 218.6 New Tyre New Tyre
5 1'50.265 26.827 24912 34.717 23.809 352.9 5 * 32.672 * 24,527 221.3
6 144855 | 24533 22199 34500 | 23623 3529 6 212457 24805 26.082 56.568  25.002
7 1'57.067 27.683  24.440 36.323 28.621 3540 7 145079 | 24.596 | 22.261  34.374/ _ 23.848 352.9
8 1'53.219 28.649 23.598 36.291 24.681 276.2
5th 43 Jack MILLER _ KTM AUS
ond 93 Marc MARQUEZ HONDA SPA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing .
Repsol Honda Team Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Fulllaps=4 Validlaps=4 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft New Tyre New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre 1 24,298 36.609 24561 2231
1 24.300 36.631 24.317 151.2 2 1'45.627 24.788 22.391 34.499 23.949
2 1'45.406 24.800 22.326 34.471 23.809 3 1'56.978 24.741 22.420 43.983 25.834 355.2
3 24.783 355.2 4 24.861 352.9
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 Laps at start New Tyre 4 Laps at start New Tyre
4 25225 34.647 23.808 2121 5 26.910 57.461 24,788 169.0
5 144933 | 24587 22225 34387 | 23734 3552 6 2'12.399 25.447  23.647 57.124 26.181 357.6
6 1'59.283 28515 26515 38752 25501 3540 7 145186 | 24.642 | 22.188  34.414/ = 23.942 3552
7 1'52.931 26.335 23.804 37.003 25.789 346.1
6th 89 Jo_rge MARTIN_ DUCATI SPA
3rd 73 Alex. MARQUEZ DUCATI SPA Prima Pramac Racing .
Gresini Racing MotoGP Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft New Tyre New Tyre
7 Laps at start 3 Laps at start 1 24.699 37.088 24,128 217.7
1 23741 36310 24299 1914 2 150622 29362 22716 34739  23.805
2 1'46.151 24.855 22583 34.801 23.912 3483 3 145268 | 24.694 | 22349 34561 @ 23.664  355.2
3 26.352 347.2 4 26.305 357.6
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre 4 Laps at start New Tyre
23.204 35.109 23.962 210.5 5 * 33.344 * 24717 219.5
5 145505 24738 22534 34.604 6 206922 24981 25781 52098 24.062 3517
6 145007 | 24541 22234 34454 23778 350.6 7 1'47.016 25.039 22922 35005 24.050 352.9
8 1'45.841 24.744 22508 34.612 23.977 351.7
‘ Fastest Lap:  Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'44.855 24533 22199 34.500 23.623
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
7th 72 Marco BEZZECCHI DUCATI ITA 5 * 33.785 * 24617 224.0
Mooney VR46 Racing Team 6  1'49.653 24.964 22.887 37.697 24,105 350.6
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 7 1'45.702 24.853 22.359 | 34.598 23.892 346.1
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 8  1'45.803 24.857 22.347  34.659 23.940 346.1
New Tyre New Tyre RSA
1 24274 36519 24265 1978 11th 33 Brad BINDER KM
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
2 1'45.372 24.727 22.272| 34.575 23.798 | 357.6 .
Runs=2 Total laps=4  Full laps=2 Valid laps=2
3 24.925 351.7 - -
> m—— T ok.Sof Rear T o Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run # ront Tyre Slick-Soft ear Tyre Slick-So New Tyre New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre
1 25.627 39.579 24256  221.7

23.244 35.518 24.124  217.7

4

2 146255  24.842 22445 34.888  24.080 | 362.4
5 145290 24.764 22296 134479 | 23051 3506 g 000 | 24738 | 22404 | 34.646 | 23943 356.4
6 152495 28523 23953 36197 23.822 3529

7 145.468 24.693 22.366 34.625 23.784 352.9 4 27619 3564
' ’ ' ' ' ' Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
8th 41 Aleix ESPARGARO APRILIA SPA 4 Laps at start New Tyre
Aprilia Racing 32.136 30.034 171.9
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 E BASTIANINI A
- - nea DUCATI
Front Tyre - Rear Tyre -
Run# 1 yre Slick-Hard yre Slick-Soft 12th 23 Ducati Lenovo Team
New Tyre New Tyre .
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
1 25.127 36.149 25.249  209.3 - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
2 1'45.920 24.999 22.447 34.625 23.849 352.9
3 28.382 3540 New Tyre New Tyre
> ot T' Siokhad Rear Tvie Shckson - 1 23.624 35710 24.329 201.4
ront Tyre - ear Tyre -
Run # yre Slick-Har yre slick-50 2 24972 | 22,519 360.0
3 Laps at start New Tyre - - -
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 23.360 35.031 24.026  211.7
5 145380 | 24.658 | 22.382 34470 23.870 350.6 New Tyre New Tyre
: : : : ’ ' 3 23.448 45468 25497 1875
6 1'56.756 24.813 23.366 40.058 28.519 348.3

4 1'56.705 25.076 22.778 40.553 28.298  355.2
5 1'46.884 24.953 22.798 | 35.061 24.072) 356.4
6  1'46.996 24.931 22.886 35.075 24104 354.0

7 1'48.808 26.075 23.398 34.974 24.361  340.6
8  2'03.045 24.943 25.289 44.475 28.338 3517

9th 5 Johann ZARCO DUCATI FRA

Prima Pramac Racing
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3

Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 Laps at start New Tyre
1 24.048 36.287 24.380 2134
2 1'45.738 24.760 34.608 23.951 350.6
3 24.809 349.5
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
4 * 43.661 * 24602 226.8

5 2'11.483 26.864 29.028 51.149 24.442 | 354.0
6 1'45.627 24.634 22.547 | 34.557 23.889 354.0

Alex RINS HONDA SPA
10th 42 LCR Honda CASTROL

Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre

1 23.706  36.011 24512  204.5
2 146107 25005 22442 34703  23.957
3  1'45.837 24.875 22.384 34.656 23.922 3495
4 28.048 349.5
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
Fastest Lap: Francesco BAGNAIA Ducati Lenovo Team ITA 1'44.855 24533 22199 34500 23.623
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GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
Provisional Starting Grid

'Race : 23 laps = 120.635 km

MotoGP™

23

3

1'45.079
10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

6

1'45.007
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Ducati

9

1'45.627
5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

12

1'46.884
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

15

1'45.755
20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

18

1'46.003
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
Aoprilia

21

1'46.359
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
KTM

2

1'44.933
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

5

1'45.268
89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati

8
1'45.380
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aprilia

11

1'45.731
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

14
1'45.754
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Yamaha

17

1'46.002
51 Michele PIRRO
Ducati

20
1'46.347
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
Aprilia

23

1'47.806

94 Jonas FOLGER
KTM

1
1'44.855
1 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

4
1'45.186
43 Jack MILLER
KTM

~

1'45.290
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
Ducati

10

1'45.702
42 Alex RINS
Honda

13

1'45.591 .
12 Maverick VINALES
Aprilia

16

1'45.860
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

19

1'46.170
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Ducati

22

1'47.244
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI
Aprilia

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -
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GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

MotoGP ™

| 5245 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2023 24
Rlder Nation Points POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
1 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 97 20 16 25 11 25 25
2 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 62 3 25 13 5 8 16
3 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 55 4 7 10 25 5 9
4 MARTIN Jorge SPA 55 16 8 4 16 11 11
5 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 53 8 20 11 4 9 10
6 MILLER Jack AUS 50 11 - 6 20 13 13
7 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 45 25 - - - 20 20
8 MARINI Luca ITA 45 7 9 16 8 16 5
9 ZARCO Johann FRA 40 6 10 7 9 7 8
10 VINALES Maverick SPA 38 9 11 8 7 10 3
11 RINS Alex SPA 31 - 20 - -7
12 BINDER Brad RSA 26 1 1 5 13 6 6
13 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 24 13 - 1 10 - -
14 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 22 5 6 9 1 3 1
15 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 20 - 13 2 -2
16 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 14 10 - - - -4
17 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 11 - 5 - 6 2 -
18 MIR Joan SPA 5 2 - 3 - - -
19 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 4 -2 -2 1 -
20 FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 3 -3 - - - -
21 FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 0 - - - - 4 -
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\ 5245 m.

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
After the Qualifying Nr. 2
'Event Best Maximum Speed

MotoGP™

% Rider

Nation Team Motorcycle  Km/h

33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  362.4 Qualifying Nr. 2

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  361.2 Free Practice
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  360.0 Qualifying Nr. 2
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  360.0 Practice Nr.2
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  358.8 Practice Nr. 2
43 Jack MILLER AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  357.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  357.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
51 Michele PIRRO ITA Aruba.it Racing DUCATI  357.6 QualifyingNr. 1

1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  356.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  356.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  356.4 Free Practice
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  356.4 Practice Nr.2
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  355.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  355.2 PracticeNr. 1
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  355.2 Practice Nr. 2
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  355.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  354.0 Qualifying Nr. 1
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  354.0 QualifyingNr. 1
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  354.0 Qualifying Nr. 1
42 Alex RINS SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  354.0 Practice Nr.2
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  352.9 QualifyingNr. 1
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM  352.9 Qualifying Nr. 1
36 Joan MIR SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  352.9 Practice Nr.2
94 Jonas FOLGER GER GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM  350.6 Free Practice
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GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5245 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1F.BAGNAIA 24.533 J.MILLER 22.188 L.MARINI 34.374 F.BAGNAIA 23.623 1F.BAGNAIA 1'44.855| 1'44.855 (1)
2A.MARQUEZ 24.541 F.BAGNAIA 22.199 M.MARQUEZ 34.387 J.MARTIN 23.664 2M.MARQUEZ 1'44.933| 1'44.933 (2)
3M.MARQUEZ 24.587 M.MARQUEZ 22.225 J.MILLER 34.414 A.MARQUEZ 23.719 3/A.MARQUEZ 1'44.948| 1'45.007 (3)
4L .MARINI 24.596 A.MARQUEZ 22.234 A.MARQUEZ 34.454 M.MARQUEZ 23.734 4L.MARINI 1'45.079| 1'45.079 (4)
5J.ZARCO 24.634 L.MARINI 22.261 A.ESPARGARO 34.470 M.BEZZECCHI 23.751 5J.MILLER 1'45.186| 1'45.186 (5)
6J.MILLER 24.642 M.BEZZECCHI 22.272 M.BEZZECCHI 34.479 L.MARINI 23.848 6M.BEZZECCHI 1'45.195| 1'45.290 (7)
7A.ESPARGARO 24.658 A.RINS 22.347 F.BAGNAIA 34.500 A.ESPARGARO 23.849 7J.MARTIN 1'45.268| 1'45.268 (6)
8M.BEZZECCHI 24.693 J.MARTIN 22.349 J.ZARCO 34.557 J.ZARCO 23.889 8/A.ESPARGAR 1'45.359| 1'45.380 (8)
9J.MARTIN 24.694 A.ESPARGARO 22.382 J.MARTIN 34.561 A.RINS 23.892 9J.ZARCO 1'45.499| 1'45.627 (9)
10B.BINDER 24.738 B.BINDER 22.404 A.RINS 34.598 J.MILLER 23.942 10/A.RINS 1'45.690| 1'45.702 (10)
11A.RINS 24.853 J.ZARCO 22.419 B.BINDER 34.646 B.BINDER 23.943 11|B.BINDER 1'45.731| 1'45.731 (11)
12E.BASTIANINI 24.931 E.BASTIANINI 22.519 E.BASTIANINI 35.061 E.BASTIANINI 24.072 12|E.BASTIANINI 1'46.583| 1'46.884 (12)
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Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5245 m. Fastest Laps Sequence

GRAN PREMIO D'ITALIA OAKLEY

MotoGP™

Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'53.077 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI  1'46.151  177.8 2
3'57.245 5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 1'45.738 178.5 2
3'57.408 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 145372  179.1 2
5'52.224 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 1'45.268 179.3 3

11'50.441 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 144855  180.0 6
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